Series SC01
AVENTICS™ Series SC01
Page 2 | AVENTICS
2/2-way stop valve, Series SC01
Version Ball valve
Working pressure min./max. 0 ... 16 bar
Ambient temperature min./max. -18 ... 80 °C
Medium temperature min./max. -18 ... 80 °C

1823391912 Fig. 2
Technical information
Material
Housing Brass, nickel-plated
Seals Polytetrafluorethylene Acrylonitrile butadiene rubber
Hand lever Polyamide
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 3 | AVENTICS
Dimensions
Fig. 1
Dimensions
Part No. Port G R1 H DN L1 L2 L3 SW1 SW2
1823391906 R 1/8 R 1/8 21.5 5.5 36 8.6 8.6 14 15
1823391907 R 1/4 R 1/4 21.5 5.5 43 13.5 11.5 14 15
1823391908 R 3/8 R 3/8 22.5 8 46 13.5 11.8 18 19
R412010091 R 1/2 R1/2 30.5 10 57 16.5 15 22 23
Dimensions
Fig. 2
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 4 | AVENTICS

3520326500 G 1 1/4 32 99.5 58 76.5 138 47
3520327500 G 1 1/2 40 109 71 92 158 54
3520328500 G 2 50 130 85 99 158 66
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 7 | AVENTICS
3/2-way stop valve, Series SC01
- Internal thread / Internal thread
Version Ball valve
Working pressure min./max. 0 ... 14 bar
Ambient temperature min./max. -10 ... 100 °C
Medium temperature min./max. -10 ... 100 °C
Medium Compressed air
Weight See table below
Technical data
Part No. Port 1 Port 2 Weight
R412010526 G 1/8 G 1/8 0.1 kg
R412010527 G 1/4 G 1/4 0.26 kg
R412010528 G 3/8 G 3/8 0.25 kg
R412010529 G 1/2 G 1/2 0.29 kg
R412010530 G 3/4 G 3/4 0.7 kg
R412010531 G 1 G 1 1.02 kg
Technical information
Material
Housing Brass, nickel-plated
Seals Polytetrafluorethylene
Hand lever Steel, Plastic sheathing, blue
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 8 | AVENTICS
Dimensions
Dimensions
1) Open
2) Closed
3) Fitting for padlock (max. bracket Ø 7 mm)
Note: Can only be locked when closed!
Padlock not included in the scope of delivery.
Dimensions
Part No. Port G DN A G H I L N SW
R412010526 G 1/8 8 95.5 22.5 47 8 45 M5 20
R412010527 G 1/4 8 95.5 22.5 47 12 45 M5 20
R412010528 G 3/8 10 95.5 22.5 47 12 45 M5 20
R412010529 G 1/2 15 95.5 29.5 51.5 15.5 59 M5 25
R412010530 G 3/4 20 116 32 59 17 64 M5 31
R412010531 G 1 25 116 40.5 63 21 81 M5 40
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020

Part No. Port 1
R412010722 G 1/4
R412010723 G 1/2
Technical information
Material
Housing Stainless steel
Seals Polytetrafluorethylene
Hand lever Stainless steel, Plastic sheathing, blue
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 10 | AVENTICS
Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimensions
Part No. Port G G NW L H
R412010722 G 1/4 G 1/4 8 79 63
R412010723 G 1/2 G 1/2 12 68 66
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Efficient pneumatic solutions, our program:
cylinders and drives, valves and valve systems,
air supply management